— SCANIA

Truck'and Bus

SISE:
i _y | SCANIA

|
—_—
.

]
74CBMO010.pdf

i
v -
————

4'/ A - -
- - 25 RELIAT D
-, PN f==r / \ 7 07/2006

R4~ po e MODELS

| P GRSO 900
| | P > . GRSO 900R
Z ' /_V/ = '
| | F<o - -
; ho ' / \ ; -
.Ua * :Jla:-l /// ._
2006 £ | ;
EURORICAMBI manufactures ‘ <
replacement gears and bevel ; /"/
gears & pinions suitable to O e 2
gearboxes and differentials of > - :
several marks of vehicles, such : _ DIV I

as: DAF, EATON, FULLER-,.FORD, K ; \ Gearbox
Options

ONLY FOR CD-ROM CATALOGUES

- %}

@9%
Zoom “Page c
Group | | Back || | Select prnt || | oo | dalogue |




GEARBOX
CAMBIO

Models / Modelli . % 12 1 4.,1 43.” ‘f:; 51
GRSO0 900 814 143124 \ @\1 48
1

GRSO900R

=5 0ld Style
4 Fins _

KIT

159 =0 (o Sle B
34 12 Fins

92

QF
NS

91

— om0 B

S0s
2110

S 0 1
AT

142

Our Parts are not original but perfectly interchangeable with the O.E.M ones.
All original equipment manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and
descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.
Tutti i nostri particolari non sono originali ma con essi intercambiabili.
Tutti i riferimenti dei costruttori originali sono usati a semplice titolo indicativo.

Euroricambi ...



From GRSO 900 =
Up to GRSO 900R <~

5§
o/ O
Fig. Our No. Part No. Description Note TP
1 74530279 % REPAIR KIT H B
2 74530301 1318 388 SEAL RING 55X75X9 e | M
3 74530352 1515 004 ELASTIC RING | B =
4 1113 900 RETAINER RING T.2,20 MM H B
4 1113 901 RETAINER RING T.2,25 MM H B
4 1113 902 RETAINER RING T.2,30 MM H B
4 1113 903 RETAINER RING T.2,35 MM | IR |
4 1113 904 RETAINER RING T.2,40 MM H B
4 1113 905 RETAINER RING T.2,45 MM H B
4 1113 906 RETAINER RING T.2,50 MM HE
5 98530002 1327 878 BEARING 65X150X38 MM | m
6 74530301 1318 388 SEAL RING 55X75X9 H B
7 1393 882 GEAR H B
8 74530430 1377 307 INPUT SHAFT H B
8 1378 579 INPUT SHAFT EG606 HE
9 74530064 315060 OIL TUBE H B »n
10 74530432 1116 475 SYNCHRONIZER CONE H B 2
11 74530348 1756 447 SYNCHRONIZER RING H E 9
12 74530220 374 334 CYLINDER ROLLER 4PCs e W M E
13 74530219 369 910 SHIFT STOP 4PCS H B (@)
14 74530218 369 911 SPRING 4PCS H B
15 74530433 1376 499 SYNCHRONIZER HUB H B
16 74530227 369 906 SLIDING SLEEVE H H
16 74530222 1529 939 SLIDING SLEEVE H B
17 98530008 361 043 BEARING 40X85X33,04 MM H B
18 98530010 1548 819 CONE 85MM H B
19 98530009 1548 818 NEEDLE BEARING 40X33,04 = B m
20 74530434 1461 414 GROOVED NUT H B
21 392 996 BEARING HE
22 1302 731 SPACER T.9,50 MM | IR |
22 1302 732 SPACER T.9,52 MM H B
22 1302 733 SPACER T.9,53MM H B
22 1302 734 SPACER T.9,54 MM H B
22 1302 735 SPACER T.9,58 MM H BE
23 1104 069 SHIM T.0,30 MM H B
——— Notes/Note : Continued
(1) SEETABLESCYLINDER
(2) 745303781459 308 REPLACES 74530451 1373175
(3-4-5) TOBE COUPLED TOGETHER
143

Our Parts are not original but perfectly interchangeable with the O.E.M ones.
All original equipment manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and
descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.
Tutti i nostri particolari non sono originali ma con essi intercambiabili.
Tutti i riferimenti dei costruttori originali sono usati a semplice titolo indicativo.




From GRSO 900 =
Up to GRSO 900R <~

&
Fig. Our No. Part No. Description Note TP
23 1104 070 SHIM T.0,40 MM H B
23 1104 071 SHIM T.0,50 MM H B
24 74530295 1367 794 GEAR3RD 32T. H N
25 74530443 1405 981 SYNCHRONIZER HUB H N
26 74530436 1116 477 SYNCHRONIZER CONE H N
27 74530437 1116 461 GEAR2ND 35 T. H N
28 98530042 378 628 NEEDLE BEARING 80X88X46 W e M
29 74530439 1382 978 MAIN SHAFT | BN |
30 98530019 378 616 NEEDLE BEARING 80X88X55 W e B M
31 74530510 1393 876 M/S GEAR 1ST 44 T H N
32 74530442 1300 061 RING H E
33 74530180 383 138 LOCK RING e M
34 74530181 381 227 SYNCHRONIZER CONE (3-5) H N
34 74530345 1438 526 SYNCHRONIZER CONE (4) H N
35 74530517 1466 318 INTERMEDIATE CONE (3-4-5) | BN |
36 74530397 373 272 SYNCHRONIZER RING (5) ¢ B ™
36 74530275 1401 620 SYNCHRONIZER RING (3) ¢ W™ 2
36 74530509 1529 950 SYNCHRONIZER RING (4) H N Q
37 74530186 391 804 RING (5) H N E
37 74530276 1401 622 RING 3) H N o
37 74530508 1533 848 RING (4) H N
38 74530443 1405 981 SYNCHRONIZER HUB [ AN |
39 74530221 395 759 LOCK RING B m
40 74530222 1529 939 SLIDING SLEEVE H N
41 74530448 378 633 REVERSE GEAR 36 T. H N
42 74530445 1304 852 BUSH H E
43 74530446 378 627 SYNCHRONIZER HUB H N
44 74530447 378 646 SLIDING SLEEVE 30 T. H N
45 74530448 378 633 REVERSE GEAR 36 T. H B
46 74530449 1304 853 BUSH H E
47 98530002 1327 878 BEARING 65X150X38 MM LN
48 74530311 378 637 SHIM 0,25 MM H N
48 74530356 378 638 SHIM 0,30 MM H N
483 74530357 378 639 SHIM 0,40 MM H N
49 74530298 378 640 WASHER | mm
——— Notes/Note : Continued
(O] SEETABLES CYLINDER
2) 74530378 1459 308 REPLACES 74530451 1373175
(3-4-5) TOBE COUPLED TOGETHER
145

Our Parts are not original but perfectly interchangeable with the O.E.M ones.
All original equipment manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and
descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.
Tutti i nostri particolari non sono originali ma con essi intercambiabili.
Tutti i riferimenti dei costruttori originali sono usati a semplice titolo indicativo.




From GRSO 900 =
Up to GRSO 900R <~

&
Fig. Our No. Part No. Description Note TP
50 74530358 1331 804 RETAINER RING L BN R
51 74530619 1113 910 SPACER H N
52 74530620 1113 913 SHIM 0,25 MM o |
52 1499 904 SHIM 0,75 MM H N
52 74530346 1113 914 SHIM 1,00 MM o (|
53 74530450 1304 850 SYNCHRONIZER CONE H N
54 74530378 1459 308 SUN GEAR 24 T. 2 [ |
54 74530452 1459 309 SUN GEAR 24 T. [ ]
55 74530453 1461 417 NUT [ |
55 1461 416 NUT [ |
56 74530613 1387 297 PLUG H N
57 98530005 374 330 BEARING 50X100X36 MM LI
58 1116 481 LOCK RING H N
59 1393 884 CONSTANT GEAR H N
60 74530627 1367 796 GEAR 3RD 34 T. H N
61 1116 480 SPACER H N
62 74530457 1116 473 GEAR2ND 24 T. H N Cg
63 74530516 1393 880 COUNTERSHAFT 12/19 T. H B 9
64 1357 711 BEARING | Bl | E
65 804 725 O-RING H N o
66 74530339 1104 034 SPACERT.0,25 MM H N
66 74530338 1104 035 SPACERT.0,30 MM H N
66 74530372 1104 036 SPACERT.0,40 MM = (| m
67 1333 430 RETAINER RING @ 130MM H N
68 378 614 WASHER H N
69 380 110 REVERSE GEAR H N
70 378 615 NEEDLE BEARING H N
71 380 109 SPACER H N
72 1335 569 REVERSE PIN H N
73 812 534 SCREW M10X20 H
74 1316 456 RETAINER RING H n
75 74530466 1323 147 SYNCHRONIZER CONE H N
76 74530316 1395 039 SPRING H N
77 74530317 1332 508 PIN H B
78 74530318 871702 BALL o (|
— Notes/Note : Continued
(O] SEETABLES CYLINDER
2) 74530378 1459 308 REPLACES 74530451 1373175
(3-4-5) TOBE COUPLED TOGETHER
147

Our Parts are not original but perfectly interchangeable with the O.E.M ones.
All original equipment manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and
descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.
Tutti i nostri particolari non sono originali ma con essi intercambiabili.
Tutti i riferimenti dei costruttori originali sono usati a semplice titolo indicativo.




From GRSO 900 =
Up to GRSO 900R <~

&
o/ O
& &
Fig. Our No. Part No. Description Note TP o
79 74530459 1118 030 RING WHEEL H N
80 74530399 1395 624 SYNCHRONIZER RING H N
81 74530460 1318 221 PLANET CARRIER ASSY [ ]
81 74530465 1318 225 PLANET CARRIER ASSY [ ]
82 74530286 1318 714 SCREW M6X11 5PCS e M
83 74530461 1318 713 PLANET SHAFT 5PCS H N
84 74530462 389 419 WASHER 10PCS H B
85 74530463 389 434 BEARING 5PCS | BN |
86 74530464 1373 174 PLANET PINION 20 T 5PCS H N
87 74530466 1323 147 SYNCHRONIZER CONE H N
88 74530467 1323 145 COUPLING DISK H N
89 74530479 1302 665 RETAINER RING @ 240 MM [ AN |
90 74530299 1426 758 GEAR70T. H N
91 74530499 1426 759 TOOTH WHEEL [ N
92 74530287 1316 875 PROTECTION nss| [
93 1109 027 RING H N )
A 1333 430 RETAINER RING @ 130MM [ AN | .2
95 74530339 1104 034 SPACERT.0,25 MM s mlm O
95 74530338 1104 035 SPACERT.0,30 MM LI BN i E
95 74530372 1104 036 SPACERT.0,40 MM LN L o
9% 98530017 1304 315 BEARING 60X130X31 MM L R
97 74530327 1305 139 GASKET H B
98 1404 505 COVER H B
99 1376 914 COVER H N
100 1491 403 LEVER H N
101 804 658 O-RING 15,3X2,4 MM H B
102 1319 392 PIN H N
103 812 515 SCREW M8X16 H N
104 1320 671 SCREW H B
105 74530323 1305 676 SLIDING BL.(PLASTIC COAT) H N
105 74530297 L 1305676 SLIDING BL.(MOLYBD.COAT.) H N
106 74530477 1305 111 RETAINER RING H N
107 74530478 1305 109 BUSH H B
108 74530401 1321 420 CYLINDER oLD(1) | BN |
108 1484 808 CYLINDER NEW(1) H N
——— Notes/Note : Continued
(O] SEETABLES CYLINDER
2) 74530378 1459 308 REPLACES 74530451 1373175
(3-4-5) TOBE COUPLED TOGETHER
149

Our Parts are not original but perfectly interchangeable with the O.E.M ones.
All original equipment manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and

o [ ]
urorl‘am I descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.
S.p.a Tutti i nostri particolari non sono originali ma con essi intercambiabili.

Tutti i riferimenti dei costruttori originali sono usati a semplice titolo indicativo.




From GRSO 900 =
Up to GRSO 900R <~

&
o/ O
& &

Fig. Our No. Part No. Description Note TP o

109 74530402 1345 151 CYLINDER oLD(1) H N

109 1484 809 CYLINDER NEW(1) H B

110 812 529 SCREW M8X80 H E

111 74530363 1323 432 PLUG |l m

112 1338 647 TUBE H N

113 1377 990 PLATE H N

114 805 619 SCREW M8X20 H R

115 1308 167 SLEEVE | IR |

116 98530008 361 043 BEARING 40X85X33,04 MM H N

117 98530010 1548 819 CONE 85 MM H N

118 98530009 1548 818 NEEDLE BEARING 40X33,04 |l »

119 1308 172 SHIM T.0,25 MM H B

119 1308 171 SHIM T.0,30 MM H B

119 1308 170 SHIM T.0,40 MM H E

120 1308 168 WASHER H E

121 1304 747 SHAFT H R 7))
122 814 886 SCREW M10X130 H N 2
123 1305 142 GASKET H N 9
124 1386 358 COVER mm E
125 74530326 1329 585 GASKET H N (@)
126 1516 989 HOUSING H N

127 1321 629 COVER H E

128 74530330 1302 556 GASKET nss| |

129 812 534 SCREW M10X20 H N

130 1326 251 SUPPORT LH H N

131 1326 252 SUPPORT RH | IR |

132 1394 503 BUSH H N

133 74530506 1301 696 OIL FILTER | mm

134 1392 600 OIL TUBE H E

135 1503 775 OIL FILTER H H

136 1335671 FORK H N

137 1335 174 YOKE BAR H N

138 1515 870 SEAL H E

139 1318 761 BUSH H E

140 74530495 1472 144 O-RING o MW
——— Notes/Note : Continued
(O] SEETABLES CYLINDER
2) 74530378 1459 308 REPLACES 74530451 1373175
(3-4-5) TOBE COUPLED TOGETHER

151

Our Parts are not original but perfectly interchangeable with the O.E.M ones.
All original equipment manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and

o [ ]
urorl‘um I descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.
S.p.a Tutti i nostri particolari non sono originali ma con essi intercambiabili.

Tutti i riferimenti dei costruttori originali sono usati a semplice titolo indicativo.



From GRSO 900 =
Up to GRSO 900R <~

s'§
o/ O
& &

Fig. Our No. Part No. Description Note TP o
141 1305 977 INTERMEDIATE PIECE [ BN |
142 1472 718 O-RING H B
143 397 920 O-RING 15,3X2,4 MM H N
144 1318 957 SHIM H B
144 1318 958 SHIM H B
145 1337 894 PISTON H B
146 390 546 O-RING H N
147 812 525 SCREW M8X60 H B
148 74530291 1364 636 VALVE REPAIRKIT oLD H B
148 74530371 1488 083 VALVE NEW H B
149 812 508 SCREW M6X40 BN |
150 1345 149 CYLINDER H B
151 812 527 SCREW M8X70 H B
152 74530296 1426 449 OIL PUMP e (| M
153 74530630 1502 384 OIL SEAL 85X105X12/18 o WM
154 74170073 1300 977 DUST COVER LN BN )
155 74170554 1340 753 OUTPUT FLANGE P300 LN By 2
155 74170555 1320 436 OUTPUT FLANGE OLD/P400 H n 9
155 74170835 1422 427 OUTPUT FLANGE NEWPso0 W | [ | E
155 74170508 1319 645 OUTPUT FLANGE OLD/P500 H B (@)
155 74170836 1422 430 OUTPUT FLANGE NEwpPsoo W[ [ |
155 74170509 1319 646 OUTPUT FLANGE P600 H B
156 74170278 1525 988 GROOVED NUT M44X1,5 H B
157 74530280 e REPAIR KIT H B
158 74530480 % REPAIR KIT H B
159 74530277 *** SYNCHRO RING ASSY oLD(3) | BN |
159 74530513 X SYNCHRO RING ASSY NEW(4) H B
— Notes/Note :

1) SEE TABLES CYLINDER
(2) 74530378 1459308 REPLACES 74530451 1373 175
(3-4-5) TOBE COUPLED TOGETHER

153

Our Parts are not original but perfectly interchangeable with the O.E.M ones.
All original equipment manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and

o [ ]
urorl‘am I descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.
S.p.a Tutti i nostri particolari non sono originali ma con essi intercambiabili.

Tutti i riferimenti dei costruttori originali sono usati a semplice titolo indicativo.



